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Prepare + Save Lives

You'll always be prepared 
for an emergency after this 
course in which you will 
obtain a 2-year American 
Red Cross certification in 
Adult and Pediatric First 
Aid, CPR, and AED use.

Thursday, Oct. 17, 2019
Saturday, Nov. 16, 2019
Thursday, Dec. 12, 2019
Saturday, Jan. 25, 2020
Thursday, Feb. 13, 2020
Saturday, March 14, 2020
Saturday, April 18, 2020
Thursday, May 14, 2020
Thursday, June 18, 2020
Friday, July 24, 2020
Saturday, Aug. 22, 2020
Saturday, Sept. 19, 2020

BREMERTON FITNESS CENTER CLASSROOM
9 a.m.–2 p.m.  •  $50

360-476-9416


